e Glose

SPARKLING

KENT
OXFORDSHIRE
KENT

DEVON
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
AUSTRALIA

WHITE

ITALY

ITALY

KENT
OXFORDSHIRE
OXFORDSHIRE
KENT
ENGLAND

ROSE

DEVON
KENT
UNITED STATES

RED

FRANCE

ITALY
OXFORDSHIRE
ESSEX

KENT

KENT

KENT

UNITED STATES

CRAFT BEER
YORKS
CAMBS
BRISTOL

...always something new to sip!

CHAPEL DOWN BRUT

HUNDRED HILLS PREAMBLE NO 2

GUSBOURNE BRUT RESERVE 2020

SHARPHAM CLASSIC CUVEE ROSE
WOODCHESTER VALLEY COTSWOLD CLASSIC
PLUS MINUS NON-ALC BLANC DE NOIR (<0.5%)

TIPSY QUAFFABLE VINO BIANCO VINICOLA SERENA
TIPSY QUAFFABLE LA CHIARA GAVI

CHAPEL DOWN BACCHUS

FREEDOM OF THE PRESS CHARDONNAY 2022
JOJO'S SEYVAL BLANC BACCHUS 2021

OASTBROOK PINOT MEUNIER 2023

WEDNESDAY’'S DOMAINE NON-ALC PIQUANT (<0.5%)

SHARPHAM PINOT NOIR ROSE
CHAPEL DOWN ENGLISH ROSE
HAND ON HEART NON ALC-ROSE (<0.5%)

TIPSY QUAFFABLE LES ATHLETES GAMAY

TIPSY QUAFFABLE CHIUSA ORGANIC MONTEPULCIANO
FREEDOM OF THE PRESS PINOT NOIR 2022
RIVERVIEW PINOT NOIR 2021

WAREHORNE OASTHOUSE PINOT NOIR

WAREHORNE OASTHOUSE DIVICO

WAREHORNE OASTHOUSE ESTATE RESERVE

HAND ON HEART NON-ALC CABERNET SAUV (<0.5%)

A LITTLE FAITH HAZY PALE ALE (4.0%)
BAMBINO AMERICAN PALE ALE (5.1%)
CLEAR HEAD NON-ALC IPA (<0.5%)

SODA (FOR KIDS YOUNG & OLD)

NIBBLY BITS

FULL FAT COKE (DO IT PROPERLY)

GLASS 125ML

£12.00
£15.00
£16.50
£13.50
£12.50
£10.00

GLASS 125ML

£5.00
£6.00
£8.00
£11.00
£9.50
£9.00
£8.50

GLASS 125ML
£8.50
£8.00
£8.00

GLASS 125ML

£5.
£6.
£12.
£12.
£11.
£12.
£9.
£8.

00
00
00
50
00
00
50
00

GLASS 379ML

£5.
£I5K
£6.

00
00
00

GLASS 150ML
£1.50

TEA CUP & SAUCER

SEA SALT CRACKERS & PITTED GREEN OLIVES
ROSEMARY & SALT SOURDOUGH CRACKERS & PITTED GREEN OLIVES
ALLERGY: WHEAT AND MAY CONTAIN SEAME, NUTS, AND GLUTEN

Choose ANY bottle our wine racks. Add £30 corkage to the first bottle, and £15 for any

WANT TO DRINK A BOTTLE?

the same wine, it will always be cheaper this way!
www.tipsypalace.com

£3.00
£4.00

more bottles. For 6 glasses of


https://www.tipsypalace.com/

